953704-22-94A10:02 RCVD MO	UNTAIN TITLE COMPANY Vol. 294 Page 12031
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESEN	WARRANTY DEED
hereinafter called the grantor, for the consi. KEN A. GISH SR. and PATTY A GISH	ideration hereinafter stated, to grantor paid by
the certain real property with the tenguar	and convey unto the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, ts, hereditaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or appertaining, and State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:
The North 1/2 of Tract 26	of TOWNSEND TRACTS, according to the official e office of the County Clerk of Klamath County,
laws and regulations. Before signing or accept check with the appropriate city or county plate city or county plat	AIN TITLE COMPANY e property described in this instrument in violation of applicable land use pting this instrument, the person acquiring fee title to the property should lanning department to verify approved uses." NG OR FOREST PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930." said grantee and grantees heirs, successors and assigns forever.
is lawfully seized in fee simple and the above	with said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. With said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, that grantor we granted premises, free from all encumbrances except those of he land, if any, as the date of this deed
	ic faild, if any, as the date of this deed
and demands of all persons whomsoever, exc ————————————————————————————————————	caid premises and every part and parcel thereof against the lawful claims cept those claiming under the above described encumbrances for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars is \$ 50,000.00
	TEBBOORAGAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA
XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	CLARKERSCHLENDERSCH
In construing this deed and where the construing this deed and where the construint changes shall be implied to make the provision	ontext so requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical
In Witness Whereof the grantor has area	and alies apply equally in comporations and to individuals.
order of its board of directors.	the this instrument this 20° day of <u>Upre</u> , 19 <u>94</u> ; to be signed and seal affixed by its officers, duly authorized thereto by
STATE OF OREGON,	DEIPRY L. HOWE
County of Alanath) 	
Personally appeared the above named	
and acknowledged the foregoing instrume to be <u>merk</u> voluntary act and dee	ent ed.
Before me: Alles Motary Public for Oregon My commission expires:	STATE OF OREGON, County of) ss. The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this
esucessisterestisteresteresteresteres	, 19, by, president, and by,
OFFICIAL SEAL HELEN M. FINK NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON	
MY COMMISSION NO. 014766 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES APR. 20, 1996	a corporation, on behalf of the corporation. Notary Public for Oregon
-JERRY-L. HOHE	My commission expires: (SEAL)
3004 Jalewood Dier	STATE OF OREGON,
Alamath Falls, OR 971	TOT SS.
KEN A. GISH SR. and PATTY A. GISH	County of <u>Klamath</u> I certify that the within instrument was
2743 DAYTON STREET	received for record on the 22nd
KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97603	day of April 1094
GRANTER'S NAME AND ADDRESS	at 10:02 o'clock A M., and recorded
Alle KENN ALITE CTSH CD and DEMONT	1 In book $\underline{m94}$ on page 12031 or as
KEN A. GISH SR. and PATTY A. GISH 2743 DAYTON STREET	10g Juerreel number <u>79537</u>
2743 DATION STREET	RECORDER'S USA Record of Deeds of said county.

A CONTRACTOR

